LN 30043229 RAGSDALE	γ
HSPE	N 02036539 OF DEED OF TRUST
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	OF DEED OF TRUST
Single-Famil	ly Mortgage Program Vol. <u>m91 Page</u> 11433
250mc Oregon	Housing Agency
Stat	e of Oregon
이에는 바라에서 이 가장 있다. 이 가장 가장 가슴 가슴 가지 않는 것이다. 이 같은 것이 가지 않는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같이 있는 것이다.	Vol. <u>mai</u> Page 19706
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, J.S. BANCORP	MORTGAGE COMPANY , Assignor, assigns
the property described in that De	OF OREGON, all its beneficial interest in eed of Trust dated JUNE 07, 1991 ,
executed by VICKIE J. KRIN	G Grantor.
to U.S. BANK OF WASHINGTON, N.A.	Trustag recorded (T. D.C. 19
19 91 in book/reel/ m9/ , pa	ge -1/426, or as fee no. 307/0 of $g+H$ County, Oregon, including the
promissory note described in the Dee	<u>at H</u> county, oregon, including the
∼ Date: <u>June 07, 1991</u>	U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY
로 부 가는 이번 같은 것을 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것을 했다.	Approved Lender Name
22	By: Kathy Roandale
	Authorized Signature
· 프로그램 전문 - 이번 - 이	Name: Kathy Ragsdale
	Title: LOAN CLOSER
, 같은 것, 가지, 같은 것 같은	
STATE OF OREGON	S
County of <u>JACKS(N</u>) S	
On June 07 1991 . before me	, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and
for said County and State, personall	y appeared Kathy Ragsdale
who being sworn stated that he/she	is the LOAN CLOSER of
assignor corporation and that ne	/she certifies that this assignment was assignor corporation by authority of its
Board of Directors.	- assignor corporation by authority of its
LATTIESS MY LAND AND DEFICIAL SEAL	
WITHESS HI HAND AND UFFILIAE SEAL.	
	Hurry Church Horast
C. OFFICIAL SEAL	Notary Public in and for said County
CHARGE DANK CHOREGON	and State
MY COMMISSION	My Commission expires:
After recording return to:	STATE OF OREGON.
U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY	County of Klamath 55.
	Filed for record at request or:
P.O. Box 1107/131 E. Main St.	
	ATC
Medford, OR 97501	on this <u>17th</u> day of <u>June</u> A.D., 19 <u>91</u> at <u>12:28</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M. and duly recorded
Attn: Kathy Ragsdale	in Vol. <u>M91</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>11433</u>
이는 사람이 있는 것은 것이 가지 않는 것이다. 전체가 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이다. 같은 사람이 있는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이다.	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
약 '' : '' : '' : '' : '' : '' : '' : ''	By Gauline Mullindore
SFMP 9B	Fee, \$8.00 INDEXED Deputy.
0034a (Rev. 4/88)	n / 1_/
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 35.	
는 상황한 알랫동안 같은 것같이 것 같았어? 제외 방법이 같이 물건을 가지 수도록했다. 이는 이가 가지 않는 것 같이 있는 것 같이 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 같이 있는 것은 것은 것을 받았다. 이는 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 같이 있는 것을 같이 있는 것을 같이 있는 것을 많이 있는 것 같이 같은 것은 것을 같이 있는 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 같이 있는 것은 것을 같이 있는 것을 같이 있는 것을 같이 있는 것을 많이 있는 것	
Filed for record at request of Aspen T	itle Co the day
of <u>Sept.</u> A.D., 19 <u>91</u> at <u>3:45</u> of <u>Mortgages</u>	o'clock P_M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M91</u> , on Page <u>19706</u> .
en de la company de la comp	Evelyn Blehn County Clerk
FEE \$5.00	By Orislane Mullen dare
수정도적 가장 문제도 못 집에서 가장 방문을	·曾和刘履行时,我们就会了了。""你们,"

and the second

A CONTRACTOR OF A CONTRACTOR O